{ree

ostrich

smoked ostrich with brie cheese and fig salad served on a bed of rocket with

gourmet peppers drizzled with balsamic and pine nuts vinaigrette

chicken and pineapple salad
with roasted almonds, cherry tomatoes and sweet chilli dressing

smoked salmon salad
garden leaves, crisp apple, onion, smoked salmon trout, tomatoes,
capers and honey mustard dressing

soup of the day
ask your waiter

160gr beef or chicken burger
topped with cheddar cheese and served with pickles,
mustard mayonnaise, lettuce and french fries

fish and chips

tempura battered hake fillet with french fries and tartare sauce

crispy chicken schnitzel
potato wedges, salad garnish and creamy mushroom sauce

linguini pasta

"al fredo” with garlic, onion and smoked ham in creamy parmesan sauce

68

51

59

30

70

70

72

70

tortillas wrap
filled with crisp lettuce, tomato, onion salsa, cucumber yogurt and
chicken “Caesar”

taco
"Chilli con carne” beef mince, sweet corn, tomatoes and beans
topped with cheese

ciabatta loaf
with sautéed asparagus, grilled haloumi cheese and peppadew
topped with basil mayo

south african braai sub
boerewors with caramelized onions, iceberg salad and chakalaka

sandwich selection

selection on white, brown or whole wheat bread
cheddar cheese and tomato

ham, cheese and tomato

chicken and mayonnaise

townhouse club sandwich

crispy bacon, grilled chicken breast, fried egg and tomato

desserts

vanilla pod ice cream

with dark chocolate sauce and whipped cream
fruit salad

fresh cut fruit salad with sorbet and berry coulis
milkshake - chocolate or vanilla

mocha frappé

dom pedro

55

72

73

64

27
30
32
55

30

30

18

23
28
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drinks menu

hot beverages

ceylon tea / rooibos tea / flavoured tea
filter coffee / decaffeinated coffee
cappuccino / café latté / double espresso

milo / hot chocolate

soft drinks

cordials: lime / kola tonic / passion fruit

fresh juice - assorted

ginger ale / soda water / tonic water / dry lemon / lemonade
coke / coke light / tab / fanta orange / just juice

tomato juice

appletizer / grapetizer

iced tea: lemon / peach

red bull

mineral water
still / sparkling
still / sparkling

ciders

savanna / hunter’s dry

200ml
330ml
200ml
275ml

250ml
750ml

14
14
16
16

12
15
16
20
24
20
44

17
24

21

beers
castle / castle light / hansa / black label
windhoek / windhoek lager / windhoek light

amstel / heineken

sparkling wine

simonsig kaapse vonkel

white wine

waterford “pecan stream” chenin blanc

blanc de noir

buitenverwachting blanc de noir

red wine
|"avenir pinotage
blaauwklippen malbec

waterford “pecan stream” pebble hill

dessert wine

nederberg noble late harvest

750ml

190

120

120

190
175
140

160

18
21
21

per glass

30
30

48
45

35

25
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