

trees .		cnicken Caesar	
café		taco "Chilli con carne" beef mince, sweet corn, tomatoes and beans topped with cheese	72
ostrich smoked ostrich with brie cheese and fig salad served on a bed of rocket with gourmet peppers drizzled with balsamic and pine nuts vinaigrette	68	ciabatta loaf with sautéed asparagus, grilled haloumi cheese and peppadew topped with basil mayo	73
chicken and pineapple salad	51	south african braai sub	64
with roasted almonds, cherry tomatoes and sweet chilli dressing		boerewors with caramelized onions, iceberg salad and chakalaka	
smoked salmon salad	59	sandwich selection	
garden leaves, crisp apple, onion, smoked salmon trout, tomatoes,		selection on white, brown or whole wheat bread	
capers and honey mustard dressing		cheddar cheese and tomato	27
		ham, cheese and tomato	30
soup of the day	30	chicken and mayonnaise	32
ask your waiter		townhouse club sandwich	55
160gr beef or chicken burger topped with cheddar cheese and served with pickles,	70	crispy bacon, grilled chicken breast, fried egg and tomato	
mustard mayonnaise, lettuce and french fries		desserts	
fish and chips	70	vanilla pod ice cream	30
tempura battered hake fillet with french fries and tartare sauce		with dark chocolate sauce and whipped cream	
		fruit salad	30
crispy chicken schnitzel	72	fresh cut fruit salad with sorbet and berry coulis	
potato wedges, salad garnish and creamy mushroom sauce		milkshake - chocolate or vanilla	18
		mocha frappé	23
linguini pasta	70	dom pedro	28
"al fredo" with garlic, onion and smoked ham in creamy parmesan sauce			

tortillas wrap

filled with crisp lettuce, tomato, onion salsa, cucumber yogurt and



55



## drinks menu

hot beverages			beers		
ceylon tea / rooibos tea / flavoured tea		14	castle / castle light / hansa / black label		18
filter coffee / decaffeinated coffee		14	windhoek / windhoek lager / windhoek light		21
cappuccino / café latté / double espresso		16	amstel / heineken		21
milo / hot chocolate		16			
soft drinks cordials: lime / kola tonic / passion fruit		6	sparkling wine simonsig kaapse vonkel	750ml 190	per glass -
fresh juice - assorted		12	white wine		
ginger ale / soda water / tonic water / dry lemon / lemonade	200ml	15	waterford "pecan stream" chenin blanc 120	120	30
coke / coke light / tab / fanta orange / just juice	330ml	16			
tomato juice	200ml	20	blanc de noir		
appletizer / grapetizer	275ml	24	buitenverwachting blanc de noir 120	120	30
iced tea: lemon / peach		20			
red bull		44	red wine		
mineral water			l'avenir pinotage	190	48
			blaauwklippen malbec	175	45
still / sparkling	250ml	17	waterford "pecan stream" pebble hill	140	35
still / sparkling	750ml	24			
oidore			dessert wine		
ciders			nederberg noble late harvest 160	160	25
savanna / hunter's dry		21			

